DATASHEET
Features			  	           Benefits
FortiCarrier™ Systems
Specialized Security for Service Providers
As the communications industry continues its convergence toward an all-IP
model, service providers of all types are challenged with transforming their
infrastructure into a modern service delivery network.  A service provider’s next
generation network must be adaptable and able to support new services faster,

Assignment of Service Policy by User (Up to
600,000 Users)
Service Policy Can Define the Settings for Any of
the Advanced Security Services Provided by FortiOS
Carrier
Enables Parental Control and Opt-Out Services
VIRTUAL DOMAIN (VDOM)
Support for Hundreds of Enterprise Customers per
Physical Blade/Appliance, Scaling to Thousands of
Enterprise Customers per Chassis
MULTI-THREAT SECURITY
Firewall (ICSA Labs Certified)
IPSec VPN (ICSA Labs Certified)
SSL-VPN
Chassis         SKU Description
FortiGate 5020 Chassis FG-5020AC 2-slot chassis with fan and dual AC power supplies
FortiGate 5020 Fan Tray FG-5020FA Spare, Fan tray for FG-5020 chassis
FortiGate 5020/5050 Power Supply FG-5020PS FortiGate-5020/5050 power supply
FortiGate 5050 Chassis FG-5050-DC 5-slot chassis with fan, 1 shelf manager card, DC powered
FortiGate 5050 Fan Tray FG-5050FA Fan tray for FG-5050 chassis
FortiGate-5050 Shelf Manager FG-5050SM Shelf manager for FG-5050 chassis
FortiGate-5050 SAP FG-5050SAP Shelf alarm panel for FG-5050 chassis
FortiGate 5140 Chassis FG-5140-DC 14-slot chassis with fan, 1 shelf manager card, no power supply included (DC powered)
FortiGate 5140 Power Supply FG-5140PS FortiGate-5140 power supply
FortiGate-5140 Shelf Manager FG-5140SM-12 Shelf manager for FG-5140 chassis
FortiGate-5140 SAP FG-5140SAP Self alarm panel for FG-5140 chassis
FortiGate 5140 Fan Tray FG-5140FA Spare, Fan Tray for FG-5140 Chassis
FortiGate-5053 Power Converter Tray FG-5053 Power converter shelf for FG-5000 series, no power supplies inlcuded
Security Blades         SKU Description
FortiCarrier-3810A (AC Powered) FCR-3810A 8 10/100/1000 Ports, 2 SFP accelerated ports, and 4 AMC slots, Carrier Edition, AC Powered
FortiCarrier-3810A (DC Powered) FCR-3810A-DC 8 10/100/1000 Ports, 2 SFP accelerated ports, and 4 AMC slots, Carrier Edition, DC Powered